
G.N. 2348

CONTRACTS AWARDED IN FEBRUARY 2018

NOTICE

The following contracts were awarded in February 2018

GOVERNMENT PROPERTY AGENCY

31st Floor, Revenue Tower, 5 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Tender Reference
Tendering 
Procedure Particulars

Contractor(s) and 
Address(es)

Item/
Quantity

Amount/Contract 
Award Date

GPA ADD 2/17
(G.N. -)

Open Purchase of 13th Floor of 
Block 42 and Car Parking 
Space No. 3 on Ground Floor 
of Blocks 41, 42, 43 and 44, 
Baguio Villa, No. 550 Victoria 
Road, Hong Kong

Shao, Lei,
—

Property 2 HK$34,600,000.00
1 Feb 2018

GPA ADD 2/17
(G.N. -)

Open Purchase of 2nd Floor of 
Block 42 and Car Parking 
Space No. 21 on Ground Floor 
of Blocks 41, 42, 43 and 44, 
Baguio Villa, No. 550 Victoria 
Road, Hong Kong

Karen Purswaney,
—

Property 1 HK$31,050,000.00
1 Feb 2018

GPA ADD 2/17
(G.N. -)

Open Purchase of Apartment No. 2 
on 29th Floor and Car Parking 
Space No. 6 on C2 Floor of 
Block A, Elm Tree Towers, No. 
8 Chun Fai Road, Hong Kong

Kwan Chi Man,
—

Property 5 HK$48,665,000.00
1 Feb 2018

GPA ADD 2/17
(G.N. -)

Open Purchase of Apartment No. 2 
on 7th Floor and Car Parking 
Space No. 7 on C1 Floor of 
Block A, Elm Tree Towers, No. 
8 Chun Fai Road, Hong Kong

Chuang, Jasmine Clair,
—

Property 3 HK$36,270,000.00
1 Feb 2018

GPA ADD 2/17
(G.N. -)

Open Purchase of Flat B on 9th 
Floor and Car Parking Space 
No. 1 on Upper Ground Floor, 
Macdonnell House, Nos. 6 and 
8 Macdonnell Road, Hong 
Kong

Chen Liqin,
—

Property 7 HK$69,000,000.00
1 Feb 2018

GPA N20926
(G.N. -)

Open Tender for a Licence of a Fee-
paying Public Car Park on 
Portions of the Ground Floor 
and the First Floor of North 
District Government Offices, 
no. 3 Pik Fung Road, Fanling, 
New Territories, Hong Kong

Richkey International 
Enterprise Limited,
2/F., Dah Sing Life Building,
99–105 Des Voeux Road 
Central, Central, Hong 
Kong.

3 years 
certain 
commencing 
on the 
1.3.2018

Monthly Licence 
Fee of 
HK$65,656.00 per 
month (exclusive of 
rates, electricity 
charges and any 
other outgoings 
whatsoever).
8 Feb 2018

29 March 2018


	Structure
	G.N. 2348


